

®&

W.P(C)No. 302 OF 2001

ITEM No.204 & 208

Court No. 7

SECTION X  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.302/2001

JAVED & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for stay and Office Report )  
( For Final Disposal )

With

SLP(C)No.10189/2001,SLP(C)No.10551/2001,SLP(C)No.10583/2001,  
SLP(C)No.10725/2001,SLP(C)No.10729/2001,SLP(C)No.10996/2001,  
SLP(C)No.11002/2001,SLP(C)No.12259/2001,SLP(C)No.12313-12314/2001,  
SLP(C)No.13046/2001,SLP(C)No.13398/2001,SLP(C)No.13430/2001,  
SLP(C)No.13595/2001,SLP(C)No.14547/2001,SLP(C)No.14686/2001,  
SLP(C)No.16477/2001,SLP(C)No.16483/2001,SLP(C)No.16892/2001,  
SLP(C)No.17247/2001,SLP(C)No.17497/2001,SLP(C)No.18020/2001,  
SLP(C)No.18554/2001,SLP(C)No.18557/2001,SLP(C)No.19139/2001,  
SLP(C)No.19211/2001,SLP(C)No.19244/2001,W.P(C)No.258/2001,W.P(C)No.269/2001,  
W.P(C)No.315/2001,W.P(C)No.316/2001,W.P(C)No.329/2001,W.P(C)No.362/2001,  
W.P(C)No.363/2001,W.P(C)No.395/2001,W.P(C)No.403/2001,W.P(C)No.420/2001,  
W.P(C)No.438/2001,W.P(C)No.475/2001,W.P(C)No.495/2001,W.P(C)No.507/2001,  
W.P(C)No.508/2001,W.P(C)No.559/2001,W.P(C)No.560/2001,W.P(C)No.561/2001,  
W.P(C)No.567/2001,SLP(C)No.7527-7528/2001,W.C(C)538/2001,W.P(C)539/2001

Date : 07/12/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. RK. Jain, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Mohd. M., Adv.  
Dr. Ramesh Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Prem Nath Malhotra,Adv.

Mr. SN. Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Rao Ranjit

Mr. MS. Dahiya, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Sarin, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Arun Aggarwal, Adv.

Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. RK. Kapoor, Adv.  
Mr. BR. Kapur, Adv.  
Mr. Sumit Kumar Khatri, Adv.  
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

