

W.P(C)No. 71 OF 2002

ITEM No.9 & 61

Court No. 5

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.71/2002( For Preliminary Hearing )

RAM NIWAS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay & exemption from filing O.T. )  
With

WP(C) 91/02 (with Appln. for ex-parte stay and exempt.from filing OT)

Date : 11/02/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Sanjay Sarin, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

List the matters on 1st march, 2002.

.SP1

(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar

( Janki Bhatia)  
Court Master