

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA IN
Writ Petition(Civil) No.336/2002

GIAN CHAND

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

Date : 03/06/2002 This IA was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.
Mr. Mahabir Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

List after summer vacation.

.SP1

(N.K. Goel)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master